
 

pMjwb styt trWsimSn kwrporySn ilmitf 
rij:-d&qr pMjwb rwj ibjlI borf,mu`K d&qr mwl rof pitAwlw147001,pMjwb,Bwrq 
kwrporyt AweI.fI. nM. U40109PB2010SGC033814 vYb-sweIt:-www.pstcl.org 

d&qr:-sInIAr kwrjkwrI ieMjInIAr,pI qy AYm/400 kyvI,pM.s.tRW.kw.ilm.,msqyvwl,m`KU[ 
eI-myl:- srxen-makhu@pstcl.org 

 

CORRIGENDUM–I 

sUicq kIqw jWdw hY ik ieMnkuArI nM. 09/2023-24, imqI 18.01.2024 dIAW kotySnW jo imqI 

05.02.2024 nUM KolIAW jwxIAW sn, pr ies dPqr dy ku`J pRbMDkI kwrxHW krky aukq Anuswr 

ieMnkuArI nM. 09/2023-24, imqI 18.01.2024 nUM r`d kIqw jWdw hY jI Aqy sbMDq ieMnkuAwrI bwbq hox 

vwly kMm sbMDI Biv`K iv`c iPr qoN tYNfr kwl kIqI jwvygI[   

 

         
sInIAr kwrjkwrI ieMjInIAr, 

        pI qy AYm 400 kyvI, 
eI-myl rwhIN        pM.s.tRW.kw.ilm.,m`KU[ 

ip`T AMkx nM. 42/45   imqI 24.01.2024 

auprokq dw auqwrw hyT ilKy AiDkwrIAW nUM jwxkwrI Aqy sUcnw ih`q ByijAw jWdw hY jI[ 

1. au`p mu`K ieMjI:/pI qy AYm hlkw,pM.s.tRW.kw.ilm.,luiDAwxw[ 
2. shw:kw:kw:ieMjI:/400 kyvI s/s,pM.s.tRW.kw.ilm.,m`KU[ 
3. shw:kw:kw:ieMjI:/220 kyvI s/s,pM.s.tRW.kw.ilm.,m`KU[ 
4. Notice Board. 

         
sInIAr kwrjkwrI ieMjInIAr, 

        pI qy AYm 400 kyvI, 
        pM.s.tRW.kw.ilm.,m`KU[ 

 


